
 

Classification: Protected A 

Provincial Caregiver Training Calendar 

In-Service – Instructor-Led courses 

January – April 2024 

January: 

TITLE DATE TIME 

Understanding Sexual Abuse and 

Managing Disclosures 
Tuesday, January 9 10:00am-1:00pm 

FASD: A Caregiver’s Learning Series 

– *All 3 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Tuesday, January 9 

Tuesday, January 16 

Tuesday, January 23 

12:00pm-3:00pm 

Caregiving within the Framework Tuesday, January 9 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Attachment, Regulation and 

Competency (ARC) Reflections Series 

– *All 7 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Wednesday, January 10 

Wednesday, January 17 

Wednesday, January 24 

Wednesday, January 31 

Wednesday, February 7 

Wednesday, February 14 

Wednesday, February 21 

10:00am-1:00pm 

Play: The Building Block of 

Development and Connection 
Wednesday, January 10 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Opioid and Substance Use Awareness Thursday, January 11 6:00pm-9:00pm 

FASD: A Caregiver’s Learning Series 

– *All 3 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Thursday, January 11 

Thursday, January 18 

Thursday, January 25 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

How to Observe, Record and Report Wednesday, January 17 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Nurturing Child and Youth 

Connections 
Thursday, January 18 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Worries of Harm and Danger in Care Tuesday, January 23 10:00am-1:00pm 

Suicide Awareness Wednesday, January 24 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Foundations of Caregiver Support for 

Caregivers Part 2 
Thursday, January 25 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Your Role on the Caregiving Team Tuesday, January 30 10:00am-1:00pm 

Change and Transition Wednesday, January 31 6:00pm-9:00pm 
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February: 

TITLE DATE TIME 

Supporting Sexual and Gender 

Diverse Children and Youth 
Thursday, February 1 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Caregiving within the Framework Tuesday, February 6 12:00pm-3:00pm 

How to Observe, Record and Report Wednesday, February 7 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Nurturing Child and Youth 

Connections 
Wednesday, February 7 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Attachment, Regulation and 

Competency (ARC) Reflections Series 

– *All 7 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Thursday, February 8 

Thursday, February 15 

Thursday, February 22 

Thursday, February 29 

Thursday, March 7 

Thursday, March 14 

Thursday, March 21 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

FASD: A Caregiver’s Learning Series 

– *All 3 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Thursday, February 8 

Thursday, February 15 

Thursday, February 22 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

FASD: A Caregiver’s Learning Series 

– *All 3 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Tuesday, February 13 

Tuesday, February 20 

Tuesday, February 27 

10:00am-1:00pm 

Foundations of Caregiver Support for 

Caregivers Part 2 
Tuesday, February 13 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Understanding Sexual Abuse and 

Managing Disclosures 
Wednesday, February 14 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Worries of Harm and Danger in Care Wednesday, February 14 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Suicide Awareness Tuesday, February 20 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Change and Transition Wednesday, February 21 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Play: The Building Block of 

Development and Connection 
Thursday, February 22 10:00am-1:00pm 

Your Role on the Caregiving Team Tuesday, February 27 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Self-Injury: Understanding Self-

Injurious Behaviour 
Wednesday, February 28 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Opioid and Substance Use Awareness Wednesday, February 28 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Supporting Sexual and Gender 

Diverse Children and Youth 
Thursday, February 29 12:00pm-3:00pm 
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March: 

TITLE DATE TIME 

Foundations of Caregiver Support for 

Caregivers Part 2 
Thursday, March 7 10:00am-1:00pm 

Suicide Awareness Thursday, March 7 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Play: The Building Block of 

Development and Connection 
Wednesday, March 13 10:00am-1:00pm 

Caregiving within the Framework Thursday, March 14 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Self-Injury: Understanding Self-

Injurious Behaviour 
Tuesday, March 19 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Attachment, Regulation and 

Competency (ARC) Reflections Series 

– *All 7 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Tuesday, March 19 

Tuesday, March 26 

Tuesday, April 2 

Tuesday, April 9 

Tuesday, April 16 

Tuesday, April 23 

Tuesday, April 30 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

Worries of Harm and Danger in Care Wednesday, March 20 10:00am-1:00pm 

Supporting Sexual and Gender 

Diverse Children and Youth 
Wednesday, March 20 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Nurturing Child and Youth 

Connections 
Thursday, March 21 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Change and Transition Tuesday, March 26 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Understanding Sexual Abuse and 

Managing Disclosures 
Wednesday, March 27 12:00pm-3:00pm 

How to Observe, Record and Report Wednesday, March 27 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Your Role on the Caregiving Team Thursday, March 28 10:00am-1:00pm 

Opioid and Substance Use Awareness Thursday, March 28 12:00pm-3:00pm 
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April: 

TITLE DATE TIME 

FASD: A Caregiver’s Learning Series 

– *All 3 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Tuesday, April 2 

Tuesday, April 9 

Tuesday, April 16 

12:00pm-3:00pm 

Nurturing Child and Youth 

Connections 
Wednesday, April 3 10:00am-1:00pm 

Foundations of Caregiver Support for 

Caregivers Part 2 
Thursday, April 4 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Attachment, Regulation and 

Competency (ARC) Reflections Series 

– *All 7 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Thursday, April 4 

Thursday, April 11 

Thursday, April 18 

Thursday, April 25 

Thursday, May 2 

Thursday, May 9 

Thursday, May 16 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

Understanding Sexual Abuse and 

Managing Disclosures 
Tuesday, April 9 10:00am-1:00pm 

Caregiving within the Framework Wednesday, April 10 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Opioid and Substance Use Awareness Wednesday, April 10 6:00pm-9:00pm 

FASD: A Caregiver’s Learning Series 

– *All 3 sessions *must be taken in 

order* and attended to receive 

certificate of completion 

Thursday, April 11 

Thursday, April 18 

Thursday, April 25 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

Suicide Awareness Tuesday, April 16 10:00am-1:00pm 

Supporting Sexual and Gender 

Diverse Children and Youth 
Wednesday, April 17 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Change and Transition Wednesday, April 17 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Play: The Building Block of 

Development and Connection 
Thursday, April 18 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Worries of Harm and Danger in Care Tuesday, April 23 10:00am-1:00pm 

Foundations of Caregiver Support for 

Caregivers Part 2 
Tuesday, April 23 6:00pm-9:00pm 

Your Role on the Caregiving Team Wednesday, April 24 12:00pm-3:00pm 

Self-Injury: Understanding Self-

Injurious Behaviour 
Wednesday, April 24 6:00pm-9:00pm 

How to Observe, Record and Report Tuesday, April 30 10:00am-1:00pm 

 


